
R
angliste

M
ädchen W

07
W

elschenrohr

R
ang

N
am

e
Vornam

e
Jg

Verein
60m

Pkt
W
eit

Pkt
B
all

Pkt
Total

Zone
200g

Punkte
1,

Fluri
C

eline
2016

STV W
elschenrohr

11,48
128

2,45
210

10,36
111

449
2,

Karabulut
H

ilal
2016

TV W
elschenrohr

12,32
58

2,43
206

7,88
63

327
3,

M
üller

Ella
2016

STV W
elschenrohr

12,06
76

1,97
119

10,24
109

304
4,

Lanz
N

ika Allegra
2016

TV W
elschenrohr

13,49
9

1,50
37

8,15
69

115
5,

M
ofang

Julia Blessing
2017

TV W
elschenrohr

15,10
1

1,56
47

5,02
1

49
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R
angliste

M
ädchen W

08
W

elschenrohr

R
ang

N
am

e
Vornam

e
Jg

Verein
60m

Pkt
W
eit

Pkt
B
all

Pkt
Total

Zone
200g

Punkte
1,

G
loor

Sarah
2015

TV W
elschenrohr

12,51
47

2,37
194

7,84
63

304
2,

Arm
an

Arezo
2015

STV W
elschenrohr

12,06
76

1,85
98

6,33
31

205
3,

Schöni
Anna

2015
TV W

elschenrohr
12,59

42
1,97

119
5,89

22
183
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R
angliste

M
ädchen W

09
W

elschenrohr

R
ang

N
am

e
Vornam

e
Jg

Verein
60m

Pkt
W
eit

Pkt
B
all

Pkt
Total

Zone
200g

Punkte
1,

Büttler
Seraina

2014
TSV M

üm
lisw

il-R
am

isw
il

9,89
360

3,18
354

11,73
137

851
2,

M
üller

M
yrtha

2014
STV W

elschenrohr
10,58

242
2,96

310
16,51

222
774

3,
Probst

Leana
2014

STV W
elschenrohr

10,69
226

3,12
342

13,50
169

737
4,

Liechti
Am

élie
2014

STV W
elschenrohr

11,17
163

2,93
304

14,70
190

657
5,

G
rolim

und
N

ina
2014

Turnverein Balsthal
11,35

142
2,70

258
16,11

215
615

6,
Leite

M
anuela

2014
Satus Biel-Bienne

11,45
131

2,68
254

12,89
158

543
7,

Fluri
Vivienne

2014
STV W

elschenrohr
12,18

68
2,66

250
15,96

212
530

8,
Tesfay

Sim
ona

2014
Satus Biel-Bienne

11,91
88

2,17
156

14,21
181

425
9,

Ponikovska
Pola

2014
LA TSV M

üm
lisw

il-R
am

isw
il

11,49
127

2,10
143

9,93
103

373
10,

O
m

orodion
Valerie

2014
TV W

elschenrohr
12,74

35
2,09

141
11,85

139
315

Eggli
Joelle

2014
Jugi Bussw

il
Joelle

Eggli
2014

Satus Biel-Bienne
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R
angliste

M
ädchen W

10
W

elschenrohr

R
ang

N
am

e
Vornam

e
Jg

Verein
60m

Pkt
W
eit

Pkt
B
all

Pkt
Total

Zone
200g

Punkte
1,

W
eldegebriel

Lea
2013

Satus Biel-Bienne
9,56

426
3,89

500
21,97

315
1241

2,
M

eusy
Eva

2013
FSG

 Alle
9,51

437
3,37

392
20,96

298
1127

3,
H

albeisen
N

oée
2013

LA TSV M
üm

lisw
il-R

am
isw

il
9,84

370
3,37

392
20,25

286
1048

4,
Baum

gartner
Zoe

2013
Turnverein Balsthal

10,19
305

3,43
405

17,05
231

941
5,

Fahrni
Lena

2013
TSV Kestenholz

9,76
385

3,20
358

14,12
180

923
6,

von Arb
Saskia

2013
TSV Kestenholz

11,23
156

2,45
210

12,20
145

511
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R
angliste

M
ädchen W

11
W

elschenrohr

R
ang

N
am

e
Vornam

e
Jg

Verein
60m

Pkt
W
eit

Pkt
B
all

Pkt
Total

Zone
200g

Punkte
1,

M
üller

Lina
2012

STV W
elschenrohr

9,63
412

4,41
609

29,83
443

1464
2,

Liechti
Sophie

2012
STV W

elschenrohr
9,26

493
4,13

550
26,36

387
1430

3,
Ackerm

ann
C

eline
2012

STV W
elschenrohr

9,72
393

4,03
529

27,51
406

1328
4,

H
ulalka

Julie
2012

Satus Biel-Bienne
9,49

441
3,75

471
25,12

367
1279

5,
G

eburtig
Sarah

2012
Satus Biel-Bienne

9,92
354

3,45
409

15,76
209

972
6,

Zeltner
Anja

2012
TSV Kestenholz

10,37
275

3,07
332

20,33
287

894
7,

von Arb
N

ora
2012

TSV Kestenholz
11,12

169
3,09

336
20,30

286
791

8,
Arn

Lina
2012

TSV Kestenholz
11,05

177
2,98

314
17,88

245
736
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R
angliste

M
ädchen W

12
W

elschenrohr

R
ang

N
am

e
Vornam

e
Jg

Verein
60m

Pkt
W
eit

Pkt
B
all

Pkt
Total

Zone
200g

Punkte
1,

M
oser

R
ahel

2011
STV W

elschenrohr
8,95

568
4,47

622
37,82

570
1760

2,
M

athys
Vivienne

2011
STV W

elschenrohr
9,19

509
4,55

639
36,58

550
1698
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R
angliste

M
ädchen W

13
W

elschenrohr

R
ang

N
am

e
Vornam

e
Jg

Verein
60m

Pkt
W
eit

Pkt
B
all

Pkt
Total

Zone
200g

Punkte
1,

Straum
ann

Katja
2010

STV W
elschenrohr

8,41
713

4,87
707

49,62
751

2171
2,

Fluri
Salom

e
2010

STV W
elschenrohr

8,50
688

4,83
699

38,08
574

1961
3,

N
oem

i
Baum

gartner
2010

Turnverein Balsthal
9,53

433
3,58

435
16,67

224
1092
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R
angliste

M
ädchen W

14
W

elschenrohr

R
ang

N
am

e
Vornam

e
Jg

Verein
60m

Pkt
W
eit

Pkt
B
all

Pkt
Total

Zone
200g

Punkte
1,

Schm
id

Elise
2009

STV W
elschenrohr

8,73
625

4,40
607

56,11
849

2081
2,

H
opf

Laura
2009

STV W
elschenrohr

8,37
725

4,93
720

40,79
616

2061
3,

W
enger

Sophie
2009

STV W
elschenrohr

8,28
751

4,71
673

33,20
497

1921
4,

D
ietrich

Khanisha
2009

STV W
elschenrohr

8,76
617

4,49
626

38,83
586

1829
5,

Von Arb
Lena

2009
TSV Kestenholz

9,40
461

4,09
541

36,00
541

1543
6,

N
anga Essam

a
Joyce Lindsay

2009
Satus Biel-Bienne

9,51
437

3,71
462

31,80
475

1374
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R
angliste

M
ädchen W

15
W

elschenrohr

R
ang

N
am

e
Vornam

e
Jg

Verein
60m

Pkt
W
eit

Pkt
B
all

Pkt
Total

Zone
200g

Punkte
1,

Zeltner
Em

ilia
2008

STV W
elschenrohr

8,73
625

4,49
626

44,67
676

1927
D

oha
M

elotte
2008

Satus Biel-Bienne
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R
angliste

Knaben M
07

W
elschenrohr

R
ang

N
am

e
Vornam

e
Jg

Verein
60m

Pkt
W
eit

Pkt
B
all

Pkt
Total

Zone
200g

Punkte
1,

Kohler
Kevin

2016
TV W

elschenrohr
11,91

74
2,04

97
8,45

42
213

Shanm
uganathan

Antuan Thierry
2017

Sw
iss Athletics

29,04,2023
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R
angliste

Knaben M
08

W
elschenrohr

R
ang

N
am

e
Vornam

e
Jg

Verein
60m

Pkt
W
eit

Pkt
B
all

Pkt
Total

Zone
200g

Punkte
1,

Ackerm
ann

Lio
2015

Turnverein Balsthal
10,99

156
3,10

259
2,64

1
416

Kvestka
D

enis
2015

TV W
elschenrohr
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R
angliste

Knaben M
09

W
elschenrohr

R
ang

N
am

e
Vornam

e
Jg

Verein
60m

Pkt
W
eit

Pkt
B
all

Pkt
Total

Zone
200g

Punkte
1,

Schm
id

Jan
2014

STV W
elschenrohr

9,57
357

3,71
358

30,87
346

1061
2,

C
attin

N
oah

2014
FSG

 Alle
10,37

232
3,27

286
24,50

265
783

3,
Bäbi

Joscha
2014

LA TSV M
üm

lisw
il-R

am
isw

il
9,93

297
3,45

315
16,56

160
772

4,
Stich

Jannik
2014

LA TSV M
üm

lisw
il-R

am
isw

il
10,31

240
3,23

280
23,48

251
771

5,
W

iniger
M

ika
2014

TSV Kestenholz
9,77

323
3,06

253
18,70

189
765

6,
G

am
arra

Santiago
2014

TV W
elschenrohr

10,54
209

2,66
190

24,72
268

667
7,

Flury
N

evin
2014

Turnverein Balsthal
10,43

224
2,44

157
20,87

217
598

8,
Allem

ann
Julian

2014
TV W

elschenrohr
10,45

221
2,84

218
15,50

145
584

9,
M

aag
C

larence
2014

Satus Biel-Bienne
11,38

117
2,59

180
20,20

209
506

10,
Karabulut

Bulut
2014

TV W
elschenrohr

12,39
45

2,17
116

23,72
255

416
11,

H
untos

Jakub
2014

TV W
elschenrohr

11,61
97

2,11
107

19,52
199

403
12,

Jeker
Julian

2014
LA TSV M

üm
lisw

il-R
am

isw
il

12,75
29

2,21
122

16,20
155

306
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R
angliste

Knaben M
10

W
elschenrohr

R
ang

N
am

e
Vornam

e
Jg

Verein
60m

Pkt
W
eit

Pkt
B
all

Pkt
Total

Zone
200g

Punkte
1,

H
eizm

ann
Linus

2013
LTA Laufental Thierstein Athletics

9,07
453

4,23
443

28,26
313

1209
2,

Affolter
Juan

2013
STV W

elschenrohr
10,41

226
3,69

354
26,48

290
870

3,
Berger

N
ik

2013
TSV Kestenholz

10,62
199

2,97
239

25,55
278

716
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R
angliste

Knaben M
11

W
elschenrohr

R
ang

N
am

e
Vornam

e
Jg

Verein
60m

Pkt
W
eit

Pkt
B
all

Pkt
Total

Zone
200g

Punkte
1,

D
i Lisi

Lorenzo
2012

Biel/Bienne Athletics
9,53

365
3,92

392
33,05

373
1130

2,
Probst

Julian
2012

STV W
elschenrohr

10,08
274

3,97
400

28,83
320

994
3,

Bürgi
Fabian

2012
TSV Kestenholz

10,23
251

3,83
377

32,20
362

990
4,

Lüscher
N

oah
2012

TSV Kestenholz
10,00

286
3,29

290
24,74

268
844

5,
O

m
orodion

Theodor
2012

TV W
elschenrohr

10,49
216

3,41
309

23,54
252

777
C

hedhli
M

oham
ad Jibril

2012
Satus Biel-Bienne

Sukhini
Adelo

2012
Satus Biel-Bienne

W
eldeslase

Tesfam
ikael

2012
Satus Biel-Bienne

29,04,2023
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R
angliste

Knaben M
12

W
elschenrohr

R
ang

N
am

e
Vornam

e
Jg

Verein
60m

Pkt
W
eit

Pkt
B
all

Pkt
Total

Zone
200g

Punkte
1,

Bolliger
Luca

2011
STV W

elschenrohr
9,29

409
4,50

489
40,53

465
1363

2,
R

escalli
Lion

2011
STV W

elschenrohr
9,27

413
4,24

445
34,92

396
1254

3,
Studer

Julian
2011

TSV Kestenholz
9,33

402
4,17

433
26,42

289
1124

4,
G

rolim
und

Fabian
2011

TV Balsthal
9,86

308
3,49

322
28,11

311
941

5,
C

ataldo
G

abriel
2011

Turnverein Balsthal
9,64

345
3,25

283
27,58

304
932

6,
Béguelin

M
ichel

2011
STV W

elschenrohr
10,52

212
3,21

277
24,10

260
749

W
irz

Lorenzo
2011

STV W
elschenrohr
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R
angliste

Knaben M
13

W
elschenrohr

R
ang

N
am

e
Vornam

e
Jg

Verein
60m

Pkt
W
eit

Pkt
B
all

Pkt
Total

Zone
200g

Punkte
1,

Zeltner
R

am
on

2010
STV W

elschenrohr
8,54

570
5,19

606
52,02

602
1778

2,
Paraiso

Ism
ael

2010
Satus Biel-Bienne

8,55
567

4,60
506

34,75
394

1467
3,

R
escalli

Joel
2010

STV W
elschenrohr

9,06
455

4,45
480

39,55
453

1388
4,

M
athys

Sebastian
2010

STV W
elschenrohr

9,59
354

4,22
442

41,74
479

1275
5,

Affolter
Luiz

2010
STV W

elschenrohr
9,66

342
4,21

440
32,20

362
1144

Belloni
Joris

2010
Satus Biel-Bienne
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R
angliste

Knaben M
14

W
elschenrohr

R
ang

N
am

e
Vornam

e
Jg

Verein
60m

Pkt
W
eit

Pkt
B
all

Pkt
Total

Zone
200g

Punkte
1,

Lüthi
Luca

2009
STV W

elschenrohr
8,58

560
4,71

524
65,00

753
1837

2,
Alterm

att
N

evio
2009

STV W
elschenrohr

8,81
508

4,77
534

42,82
492

1534
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R
angliste

Knaben M
15

W
elschenrohr

R
ang

N
am

e
Vornam

e
Jg

Verein
60m

Pkt
W
eit

Pkt
B
all

Pkt
Total

Zone
200g

Punkte
1,

Bobst
Silvan

2008
STV W

elschenrohr
8,16

664
5,45

651
53,72

622
1937

2,
Fuchs

O
liver

2008
STV W

elschenrohr
9,16

435
4,65

514
52,99

613
1562
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